FORM PTO 1505 MAK Z & ZOUI E RECOR	-30-2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI		
SAT - CONF	Patent and Trademark Office		
$\begin{array}{c} \text{OMB No. 0651-0011 constrained} \\ \text{Tab settings} \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 10 \\ \end{array}$	1653251		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and address of receiving parties		
Ralf Lampalzer	Name: <u>Ralf Lampalzer</u> Street Address: Tucherstrasse 1 <u>D-90607 Rückersdorf, Germany</u>		
3-26-01			
(Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached) $\Box Y es \blacksquare No$	AND		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment D Merger	Name: <u>Gerd Häusler</u>		
$\Box Security Agreement \qquad \Box Change of Name$	Street Address: <u>Alterlanger Strasse 33</u>		
□ Other Execution Date: <u>December 22, 2000</u>	D-9706 Erlangen, Germany		
Execution Date. <u>December 22, 2000</u>			
A. Patent Application No Additional number	B. Patent No. 5,691,784 rs attached □ Yes ■ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Name: Lerner and Greenberg			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>\$40.00</u>		
	■ Paid on December 26, 2000		
	□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: <u>P.O. Box 2480</u>	8. Deposit account number:		
City: Hollywood State: FL ZIP: 33022			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page by deposit account)		
DO NOT US			
	SETHIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. LAURENCE A. GREENBERG BEG NG. 29,308	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy March 22, 2001		
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including c	Signature Date 5		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 011620 FRAME: 0877

	FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATIC	01-08-2001			
			EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
	(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 12/29/03 P4		Patent and Trademark Office		
	Tab settings $\Rightarrow\Rightarrow\Rightarrow$	101573980	• •		
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original c	locuments or copy thereof.		
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):				
P	Rate ampaizer	Name: Ralf Lampalzer and Gerd Häusler			
/0'		Internal Address;			
MAR	2 6 2001 B				
			<u>. </u>		
ATENT	Adamental name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached) Y es INo				
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:			
	⊠ Assignment				
	□ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	Citur	Stata		
		ZIP:	State:		
	Execution Date: December 22, 2000				
		Additional name(s) & address(e	s) attached ⊡Yes ⊠No		
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new app	lication, the execution date of the	application is:		
		I			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)5,691,784			
		1			
	Additional numbers attached D Yes No				
	5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of application	s and patents involved:		
	correspondence concerning document should be mailed:				
	Name: L <u>erner and Greenberg</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40 00		
	Internal Address:	⊠ Enclosed	40.00		
		□ Authorized to be charge	a to deposit account		
	Street Address: P.O. Box 2480	8. Deposit account number:			
	City Hollywood States El. ZID: 23022				
	City: Hollywood State: FL ZIP: 33022	(Attach duplicate copy of this pag	e by deposit account)		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	9. Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing a true copy of the original document.	n information is true and correct ar	nd any attached copy is		
		C			
\wedge	Werner H. Stemer	1 Jh	December 26, 2000		
	Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date		
(01/04/	2001 MYUSUF1 00000093 5691784 total number of pages including c	over sheet, attachments, and document:	2		
02 FC:	581 Mail to Euglients to be recorded	with required cover sheet informa	tion to:		
· · · · ·	Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231				
	vVashing				
		P/	ATENT		

REEL: 011620 FRAME: 0878

Patent No.: 5.691,784

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I, RALF LAMPALZER, residing at Nürnberg, Germany, have invented certain new and useful improvements in an

APPARATUS FOR THE PROJECTION OF FRINGE-LIKE LIGHT PATTERNS

as claimed in United States Letters Patent No. 5,691,784, issued on November 25, 1997;

WHEREAS, RALF LAMPALZER and GERD HAUSLER, both German citizens residing and doing business at NÜRNBERG. Germany, are desirous of acquiring the entire interest in the invention, and in the Letters Palent of the United States identified above;

NOW, THEREFORE, be it known that for and in consideration of a contract between me, RALF LAMPALZER, and GERD HAUSLER and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency whereof are hereby acknowledged. I have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do self, assign and transfer unto the said RALF LAMPALZER and GERD HAUSLER, their legal representative, successors and assigns, the full, joint, several, and exclusive right to the said Invention as fully set form and described in the above-mentioned U.S. patent, and to the application and any and all divisions and continuations thereof, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted therefore, and any and all reissues of the Letters Patent; the same to be held and enjoyed by the said RALF LAMPAUZER and GERD HAUSLER, their legal representatives, successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which the Letters Patent was granted or may be reissued or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

AND I hereby authorize the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States on the invention or resulting from the application and from any and all divisions and continuations thereof of the said corporation as the assigned of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same.

IN TEST MONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal this day of Dec, 22 . 2000.

In the dresence of: 91

Ralf Campaber (L.S.)

RECORDED: 03/26/2001